N
()]
=
()
V)]
N
v
=
<
o
1
o
O
9
=




Wabco Repair Kits - PAN 17 Series

3143 -PAN 17 12999699

Caliper Guides & Seals Repair Kit

oz ™

3144 - PAN 17

Caliper Seals & Boots Repair Kit

3145 - PAN 17

Caliper Adjusting Mechanism

REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
01 3501 GUIDE PIN (SHORT) 30 x 78 mm 1
02 3502 GUIDE PIN (LONG) 30 x 91 mm 1
03 1511 BOLT (SHORT) M16x1,5 x 70 mm 1
04 3513 BOLT (LONG) M16x1,5 x 90 mm 1
3143
05 1529 GUIDE PIN BUSH 34 x 30 x 20 mm 3
06 3531 ADJUSTER SCREW GAITER 1
07 3532 GUIDE PIN GAITER 2
08 3541 STEEL COVER 2
09 3551 PLUG 1
REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
3144 | 01 3531 ADJUSTER SCREW GAITER 1
02 3532 GUIDE PIN GAITER 2
REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
01 | 3561 ADJUSTER PIN et o 1
02 3146 CALIBRATION BOLT Short Pin 1
3145 | o3 3563 CLUTCH 1
04 3555 SPRING RETAINER 1
05 3564 RETAINER 1
06 3565 SPRING (42,5 x 22 mm 1




Wabco Repair Kits - PAN 17 Series

3146 - PAN 17 3147 - PAN 17 3148 - PAN 17
Caliper Calibration Bolt (With Short Pin) § Caliper Calibration Bolt (Slotted) Caliper Roller Bearings

3149 - PAN 17 3151 -PAN 17 3152 - PAN 17
Caliper Lever & Pin Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Left) Caliper Push Plate Slotted (Right)

3150 - PAN 17
Caliper Gasket & Seals Repair Kit

REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION QTY
01 3551 PLUG 1
3150
02 3552 SEAL 1
03 3553 GASKET 1




Wabco Repair Kits - PAN 17 Series

3153 - PAN 17 3154 - PAN 17
Caliper Push Plate With Pin (Left) Caliper Push Plate With Pin (Right)

3166 - PAN 17
Caliper Washers & Circlips Repair Kit

€ oc BE o4 02
01 05

3167 - PAN 17
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Support

REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
01 3554 WASHER 41,4 x §14,25 mm 1
02 3555 SPRING RETAINER 1
3166 | 03 3556 CIRCLIP 1
04 3557 WASHER 49,4 x #35,5 mm 1
05 3566 SPRING 22,5 x 24 mm 1
06 3558 WASHER @45 x @32 mm 1
REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
3167 | 01 3567 SPRING @20,5 x 41 mm 2
02 3571 MECHANISM SUPPORT 1




Wabco Repair Kits - PAN 17 Series

3169 - PAN 17 6401759202

Caliper Seals Repair Kit

] o2 03

3170 - PAN 17
Caliper Bolts, Seals & Gasket Repair Kit

0 00 ==
05 08

e € &
\07/ 09/ 10/ 06/

3172-PAN 17
Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Assembly

REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
01 3531 ADJUSTER SCREW GAITER 1
3169
02 3551 PLUG 1
03 3552 SEAL 1
REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
01 1511 BOLT (SHORT) M16x1,5 x 70 mm 1
02 3513 BOLT (LONG) M16x1,5 x 90 mm 1
03 3515 COVER SCREW M10x1 x 40 mm 8
04 3553 GASKET 1
3170 | 05 1529 GUIDE PIN BUSH 34 x 30 x 20 mm 3
06 3531 ADJUSTER SCREW GAITER 1
07 3532 GUIDE PIN GAITER 2
08 3541 STEEL COVER 2
09 3551 PLUG 1
10 3552 SEAL 1
REF DESCRIPTION DIMENSION | QTY
- 3145 ADJUSTING MECHANISM 1
3172
- 3166 WASHERS & CIRCLIPS REPAIR KIT 1

3167

ADJUSTING MECHANISM SUPPORT




